The order reads as under: 

“A meeting of the Inquiring Committee met on the 
8th May 2008 to scrutinize the List of witnesses and 
documents as submitted by the Charged Official vide 
his letter dated 5th May 2008. 

After scrutiny of the list of 112 (one hundred and 
twelve) documents it was found that only 6 (six) 
documents enumerated at Sl. Nos. 26, 27, 36, 56, 76 and 
77 are relevant to the subject matter of the Inquiry.  

The IC has forwarded a requisition of the six relevant 
documents to the custodians to be made available to it